10FEBL7 PRICE REFORT
17:46:05(EST) REPORTING DATE: 10FEBLY

COMMUNIP?Y: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 10FEB17
RACE : 10

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAL 17.1.11 PRCOODZ

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDEER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 11.4¢C 5.80
2nd 2 : 11.40
3rd 1
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PARYS $1.00 PAYS
3/2 91.40 45.790
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/2/71 140.50 70.25
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50,10 PAYS
3/2/1/8 818.70 ' 81.87

PRGE# 1

Show

3.00
4.80
2.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Deollars)

;a;ﬁg

Hipddromo de

ITIONTEFICE




10FEBLY PRICE REPORT
18:07:19 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 10FEBL7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10FEB17
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (G
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 4 11.20
2nd 1
3rd 6
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/1 30.80C
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/1/6 51.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
4/1/6/7 107.90

Daily Doublie
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
3/4 47.80

AmT/MAL 17.1.11

5 Dollars)
Place

51,00 PAYS
15.40

$0.50 PAYS
25.65

$0.10 PAYS
10.78%

$1.00 PAYS
23.90

{Us

{Us

(Us

(U8

Show

2.40
2.40
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCO0O02
PAGE# 1




10FEBL17
18:30: 08 {EST}

PRICE REPORY
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

CRDER QF FINIZH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th &

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/2/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/4

LAUREL 10FEBX7

52

51

$1

sz

Win

17.40

.00 PAYS
62.40

.00 PAYS
209.60

.00 PAYS
359.80

.00 PAYS
30.80

AmT/MAl 17.1.11

10FEB17

(US Dollars)
Place

9.20
1l1.60

$1.00 PAYS

31.20

$0.50 PAYS
104.80

$0.10 PAYS
35.98

51,00 PAYS
15.490

Show

3.80
2.40
3.80

(UGS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

{US Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




10FEBiI7
19:06:07 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 10

3rd 9

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/10/9

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
8/10/9/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i/¢

4/8

LAUREL 10FEBL17

B/10/9/5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24,60

51.00 PAYS
66.10

$1.00 PAYS
329.20

$2.00 PAYS
$.20
46.20

AnT/MALl 17.%1.11

10FEBL7

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.30

$0.50 PAYS
33.05

$0.10 PAYS
32.92

$1.00 PAYS
4.69
23.10

Show

3.20
3.B0O
5.20

(US Doellars)

(US bollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCO0OO02
PAGE# 1




10FEB17
19:32:15(EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10FEB17

RACE : 14

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 10

zZnd 7

3rd 8

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
16/7/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/7/8/3

Daily Pouble
GFFICIAL
8/10

10/7/8/3

52

§1

$1

52

Win

.00 PAYS
15.40

.00 PAYS
42.3C

.00 PAYS
154.60

.00 PAYS
27.00

10FEBLY

AmT/MAX 17.1.11

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

G0 PAYS
7.70C

50 PAYS
21.15

10 PRYS
15.46

0C PAYS
13.50

(Us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

2.60
3.40
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0Z
PAGE# 1




10FEBLY PRICE REPORT
19:59:49(EST) REPORTING DATE: 10FEB17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10FEB17
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/8/1i/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MAL 17.1.11

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 9 6,40 3.80
2nd 8 8.00
3rd 1
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/8 5h.20 27.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $CG.5C PAYS
9/8/1 109.30 54,65
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

9/8/1/6 2043.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/9 22.80

204.33

$1.00 PAYS
11.49

(US

(USs

(USs

(us

Show

3.00
5.20
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCC2
PAGEH 1




